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1 17.514.390 CARDOZO, MARIA DE LA CRUZ 305 9 7.92 2.00 16.25 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 3.45 7.85 5.80 3.90 1.30 0.00 98.47
2 21.948.158 HERRERA, JUAN ENRIQUE 3677 9 8.26 2.00 3.00 25.00 1.25 0.00 12.50 3.75 3.45 6.85 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.51
3 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 505 9 6.65 2.00 3.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.45 1.80 4.35 4.05 0.15 0.00 69.20
4 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 295 9 8.13 1.00 9.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 4.50 4.20 3.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 56.03
5 25.503.638 AGUIRRE, MARIELA  SILVANA 299 9 7.73 0.00 8.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 3.30 6.55 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 55.38
6 30.088.202 ALBARRACÍN, LUCIA VANESA 295 9 9.36 0.00 3.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 2.85 5.95 3.25 0.30 0.00 0.00 49.91
7 20.333.714 GOMEZ, LUIS ANTONIO 533 9 5.69 1.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 1.95 2.05 1.45 0.00 0.85 0.00 48.99
8 23.357.843 FERNANDEZ, MARIO  HEGGA 291 9 7.25 0.00 2.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 2.25 2.70 2.80 1.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 48.80
9 17.123.871 REY AZAR, RAMON ALBERTO 294 9 9.31 2.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 5.70 4.50 4.20 0.15 0.15 0.00 48.51
10 32.591.949 MANSILLA, ROMINA DEL VALLE 291 9 7.07 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 1.35 2.40 6.70 1.75 0.45 0.15 0.00 45.17
11 29.486.761 GALVAN, JUAN PABLO 294 9 7.69 0.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.35 0.60 2.00 4.10 0.00 0.20 0.00 44.94
12 32.364.977 PAZ, RODRIGO EMANUEL 299 9 7.52 0.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.35 6.00 4.00 1.05 0.45 0.00 44.92
13 32.828.437 JEREZ, JESSICA MAGDALENA 10734 9 6.66 0.00 2.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 1.05 5.70 3.30 1.20 1.90 0.00 44.51
14 32.663.919 ROMANO, RAUL GUSTAVO 299 9 8.27 1.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 1.80 6.00 3.60 0.90 0.90 0.00 42.62
15 32.061.160 ARGAÑARAZ, LUIS OSVALDO 293 9 7.39 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 1.20 5.20 3.85 1.20 0.20 0.00 42.24
16 29.744.904 SANAGUA, CRISTIAN OSVALDO 571 9 7.53 0.00 2.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.60 3.80 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 39.53
17 29.251.577 ORONA, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 293 9 7.89 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 2.50 2.05 1.20 0.00 0.00 37.14
18 31.052.652 CISTERNA, VICTOR NICOLAS 299 9 6.40 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 4.80 2.15 1.20 0.00 0.00 36.75
19 33.818.391 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 9 6.77 0.00 1.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 0.40 2.60 1.35 0.00 0.00 36.72
20 31.729.044 CHAZARRETA ROJAS, SERGIO DANIEL 325 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 5.15 2.00 0.65 0.00 34.64
21 32.301.956 CALDES, VANESA EDITH 571 9 7.81 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.50 1.30 0.90 0.15 0.00 33.56
22 35.034.617 LANA, JORGE JAVIER 291 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.20 1.45 0.75 0.00 0.00 30.05
23 28.350.214 LUNA, IRMA LILIANA 299 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 2.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 27.53
24 33.755.486 JIMENEZ, JULIO CESAR 10483 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 27.19
25 31.320.890 GORDILLO, SEBASTIAN ARTURO JESUS 1341 9 7.35 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 1.10 0.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 26.50
26 32.061.166 RODINI, GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 299 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.40 2.95 0.45 0.30 0.00 26.45
27 31.354.043 RUIZ, MIRIAM SABRINA 305 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 26.31
28 32.301.941 ALTAMIRANDA, HERNAN HORACIO 291 9 6.63 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 25.83
29 30.177.117 NAVARRO, NAZARENO ABRAHAM 299 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.25 0.00 25.82
30 32.573.225 JUAREZ, CLAUDIO DAMIAN 306 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 25.69
31 35.476.788 VELAZQUEZ, LUIS FERNANDO 1341 9 7.26 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 5.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.66
32 37.411.071 CORONEL, LáZARO EZEQUIEL 299 9 7.88 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.53
33 34.387.180 COMBA SILVA, MARIA JOSE 465 9 8.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.35
34 38.225.688 CHAVEZ, RITA MARLEN 12534 9 8.66 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 3.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.96
35 37.652.826 LOPEZ, ROMINA ELIZABETH 294 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.80 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.23
36 32.132.919 CASTRO, YONATHAN 308 9 7.36 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.76
37 38.640.674 ROMERO, RITA ALEJANDRA 299 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.44
38 31.585.349 BELTRáN, GRISELDA MARIELA 12779 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.69
39 38.226.407 REYES, JENIFER ELIZABETH 482 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.40
40 28.125.029 GIMENEZ, MARIO ALEJANDRO 299 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.15
41 26.640.844 CHAZARRETA, OSCAR ALBERTO 306 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
42 36.611.736 LLANOS, LIONEL 299 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
43 37.652.585 CHAVEZ, ANGEL JUAN ALBERTO 12336 9 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.30
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44 38.226.440 LLANOS, LUCRECIA ETNA FABIOLA 299 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.30
45 20.762.760 RAFFAELLI, SERGIO GUSTAVO 493 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
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1 17.514.390 CARDOZO, MARIA DE LA CRUZ 2277 6 9.00 4.00 16.25 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 3.45 7.85 5.80 3.90 1.30 0.00 98.55
2 17.514.390 CARDOZO, MARIA DE LA CRUZ 1236 6 8.15 6.00 12.75 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 3.45 7.85 5.80 3.90 1.30 0.00 96.20
3 21.948.158 HERRERA, JUAN ENRIQUE 2277 6 7.17 4.00 3.00 25.00 1.25 0.00 12.50 3.75 3.45 6.85 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.42
4 22.397.224 VIDES, JUANA ROSA 2277 6 7.66 0.00 1.75 24.00 1.25 0.00 12.00 3.60 1.35 7.90 5.85 0.00 0.30 0.00 71.66
5 20.333.741 JIMENEZ, MARTIN RAMON EXEQUIEL 2282 6 7.55 1.00 6.75 26.00 0.25 0.00 13.00 0.00 1.65 6.15 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00
6 24.133.164 GIMENEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2282 6 8.51 1.00 3.50 22.00 3.25 0.00 10.80 0.00 3.30 7.15 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.16
7 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 265 6 6.57 4.00 3.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.45 1.80 4.35 4.05 0.15 0.00 68.12
8 20.333.794 TORTELLI, JORGELINA ELVECIA 2277 6 6.53 1.00 2.25 25.00 5.25 0.00 11.90 0.00 3.00 2.80 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.08
9 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 2282 6 8.75 3.00 1.25 29.00 1.70 0.00 3.70 0.00 2.70 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.90
10 16.698.806 SANCHEZ, PABLO ALBERTO 2282 6 7.92 1.00 0.00 29.00 0.50 0.00 13.00 1.20 1.35 3.15 1.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.32
11 22.969.327 JUAREZ, CARLOS FABIAN 3058 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 12.30 0.60 0.45 5.20 1.25 0.60 0.00 0.00 63.60
12 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 4785 6 7.04 3.00 1.25 29.00 1.70 0.00 3.70 0.00 2.70 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.19
13 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 1240 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.25
14 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2805 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.25
15 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.25
16 21.631.180 OYARZABAL, FRANCISCO DANIEL 2282 6 7.33 1.00 1.50 30.00 7.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.50 4.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.83
17 26.209.733 ANDRADA, MARÍA CRISTINA 2275 6 8.06 0.00 10.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 3.60 6.20 2.50 0.00 0.40 0.00 60.41
18 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 2282 6 8.10 1.00 7.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.35 3.00 4.05 1.65 0.00 0.10 0.00 60.25
19 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 1236 6 7.33 5.00 3.50 22.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.35 3.00 4.05 1.65 0.00 0.10 0.00 59.98
20 20.109.862 GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2282 6 8.96 0.00 9.00 19.00 0.00 0.50 8.10 0.00 3.00 4.10 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.51
21 22.336.428 MEDINA, SILVINA ELISA 2277 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.25 0.00 10.70 0.00 0.75 5.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.40
22 26.209.733 ANDRADA, MARÍA CRISTINA 1236 6 8.46 2.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 3.60 6.20 2.50 0.00 0.40 0.00 59.31
23 21.991.573 LOPEZ, JOSE ROLANDO 2277 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 25.00 5.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.57
24 21.879.901 ALTAMIRANDA, ROSA GRACIELA 2275 6 8.43 0.00 11.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.70 0.00 3.00 6.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.58
25 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 1236 6 8.77 5.00 5.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 4.50 4.20 3.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 54.17
26 27.906.814 CALDES, FRANCISCO ANTONIO 2275 6 7.54 1.00 0.00 15.00 2.00 0.00 7.50 0.90 3.15 7.50 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.14
27 25.503.638 AGUIRRE, MARIELA  SILVANA 1236 6 7.92 4.00 4.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 3.30 6.55 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 53.07
28 21.783.681 VEGA, NANSI MABEL 2277 6 8.24 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.20 0.00 0.15 0.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.59
29 26.655.395 GOMEZ, HECTOR BERNARDO 2282 6 6.78 0.00 4.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 3.00 6.30 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.18
30 16.591.548 OLMOS, PERLA OFELIA 2277 6 8.03 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 8.50 1.35 1.80 2.95 1.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 50.73
31 17.293.863 MEDINA, ANA FATINA 2277 6 7.16 0.00 1.50 25.00 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.66
32 23.282.172 MATIAS, NESTOR FABIAN 2280 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.25 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.61
33 22.211.768 APUD, RAMON ANTONIO 2277 6 7.09 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.59
34 21.879.949 GALVAN, ADRIANA AMANDA 2277 6 7.07 1.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 0.00 1.90 3.50 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.47
35 25.159.705 LEDESMA, IRMA 2282 6 7.11 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.70 0.00 4.95 5.60 1.35 0.00 0.45 0.00 49.16
36 22.600.051 ARGAÑARAZ, NORMA MERCEDES 1326 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 10.40 0.00 1.05 2.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.90
37 21.949.144 GIAGNONI, MIRYAM DEL PILAR 2277 6 6.72 0.00 1.50 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.60 0.00 0.75 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.62
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38 32.301.954 QUIROGA, YOHANA PAMELA 2275 6 8.77 1.00 8.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 1.50 8.20 2.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.92
39 26.449.723 ARGAÑARAZ, LUIS OSCAR 2277 6 7.06 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.25 0.00 9.50 0.00 2.85 1.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.76
40 17.123.871 REY AZAR, RAMON ALBERTO 2806 6 8.91 4.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 5.70 4.50 4.20 0.15 0.15 0.00 47.11
41 31.248.627 QUIROGA, LORENA ROMINA 2275 6 8.21 1.00 9.75 6.00 0.25 0.20 2.30 0.00 1.35 8.70 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.11
42 17.123.871 REY AZAR, RAMON ALBERTO 1237 6 8.91 4.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 5.70 4.50 4.20 0.15 0.15 0.00 47.11
43 25.276.047 SANCHEZ, SERGIO ALFREDO 2282 6 6.60 1.00 0.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.75
44 29.729.339 ALDERETE, ABEL BAUSTISTA 2275 6 7.07 0.00 4.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 4.95 6.50 3.65 1.20 0.00 0.00 46.72
45 23.254.461 LUGGREN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2280 6 7.82 1.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 4.05 1.55 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.72
46 20.982.668 GONZALEZ, JUSTO ABEL 2282 6 6.61 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 0.00 0.00 3.25 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.61
47 25.644.438 GOMEZ, ANTONIO ALFREDO 2277 6 6.52 0.00 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.00 5.90 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.47
48 25.276.059 VEGA, CAROLA ELIZABETH 2282 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 4.70 0.00 1.50 3.70 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.10
49 29.486.761 GALVAN, JUAN PABLO 1236 6 7.38 4.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.35 0.60 2.00 4.10 0.00 0.20 0.00 45.63
50 20.333.784 PERALTA, SANDRA BIVIANA 2280 6 6.70 1.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 3.45 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.55
51 23.020.652 LEDESMA, SANDRA ISABEL 2282 6 8.07 1.00 0.00 18.00 1.05 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.92
52 24.757.013 ORELLANA, JULIO CESAR 2277 6 5.98 1.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.35 3.75 5.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.88
53 25.004.056 RODRIGUEZ, RAUL ALEJANDRO 2277 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 0.00 3.00 5.05 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 43.79
54 25.276.017 CARABAJAL, NORMA GRACIELA 2280 6 6.56 2.00 1.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 3.00 5.25 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.46
55 23.916.895 OLIVERA, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.90 0.00 6.50 0.00 1.20 4.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.16
56 22.496.460 CARO, ANGELA AZUCENA 2277 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.40 4.60 0.00 1.95 0.85 0.70 0.00 0.75 0.00 42.03
57 21.948.426 GUERRA, ROSSANA GRISELDA 2277 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.25 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.00 1.90 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.87
58 29.149.984 SANCHEZ VARAS, ALVARO DAMIAN 2275 6 7.39 1.00 5.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 0.00 1.35 4.85 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.94
59 27.686.497 BUTARELLI, MONICA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 3.00 1.80 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.72
60 27.906.956 GALLO, FABIANA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.46 1.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.90 4.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.71
61 28.798.546 DIAZ, MARIO ALBERTO 2275 6 6.95 0.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 1.65 7.20 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.65
62 29.326.391 REYNAGA, ROSANA BALERIA 2275 6 8.21 1.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.15 2.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.76
63 24.621.602 LOPEZ, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 2277 6 5.62 0.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 3.00 2.70 1.20 0.00 0.40 0.00 36.72
64 27.964.630 BRACAMONTE, CARINA DEL VALLE 2275 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 0.00 3.00 2.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.35
65 24.189.950 MIRANDA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2277 6 6.67 0.00 1.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.12
66 27.271.366 OSCARI, NANCY ADELINDA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.10 0.00 2.00 6.00 1.50 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.15
67 35.045.404 CHAVEZ ROSSIO, MARIA NELA 4785 6 6.60 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.05 5.70 2.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 34.80
68 23.630.524 GIMENEZ, MERCEDES SOLEDAD 2277 6 5.44 0.00 1.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 1.50 3.70 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.74
69 27.353.297 BRANDAN, IRMA KARINA 2275 6 7.52 1.00 0.00 12.00 0.25 0.00 3.00 0.30 1.35 2.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.67
70 31.579.841 SANCHEZ RECHE, ERIKA NADIA 11066 6 8.45 1.00 6.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.20
71 24.685.462 OLIVERA, NORMA FABIANA 2282 6 7.19 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 2.10 3.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.19
72 20.153.027 VILLALBA, CARLOS GUSTAVO 2277 6 8.36 0.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.45 0.00 34.11
73 29.443.954 GALVAN, MALVINA ARGENTINA DEL CARMEN2275 6 7.50 0.00 3.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 2.25 1.70 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.65
74 22.078.245 CENTENO, DORA FRANCISCA 2282 6 6.52 0.00 0.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.15 4.00 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.57
75 26.780.938 RUIZ, GLADYS ROSANA 2277 6 6.74 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.40 5.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.09
76 31.579.810 SANCHEZ, MANUEL IGNACIO 2275 6 6.91 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 1.20 3.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.26
77 20.153.794 RIOS, AGUSTINA ARTEMIA 2275 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.05 4.20 1.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.09
78 30.497.003 ROJAS, MARTA NOEMI 2275 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.75 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.87
79 28.724.252 LLARUL, ELIANA ROMINA 4784 6 7.95 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.70
80 35.847.265 GALVAN, LUCIA 11066 6 8.28 0.00 3.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.80 5.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.33
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81 33.351.818 BUSTOS, MERCEDES ISABEL 2275 6 7.75 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.45 3.70 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.15
82 33.351.836 SANCHEZ, TAMARA BEATRIZ 2275 6 7.72 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 1.35 1.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.92
83 34.010.245 SANCHEZ, MARIA CAROLINA 2275 6 8.22 0.00 3.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.30 4.10 0.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.82
84 30.208.426 SOSA LEDESMA, ETHEL SOLEDAD 2275 6 6.91 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.30 5.60 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.01
85 33.351.892 CARRIZO, LAURA CAROLINA 2275 6 7.60 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.90 5.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.25
86 30.275.261 VIZCARRA, PATRICIA NOEMI 2275 6 7.86 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.01
87 31.737.407 SUAREZ, JULIANA DEL CARMEN 2275 6 7.32 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.72
88 27.390.584 CACERES, MARIA EUGENIA 3103 6 7.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.35
89 33.958.431 BRANDAN, ERIKA VANINA 2275 6 7.31 0.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.11
90 20.157.793 CENTENO, SILVIA DEL CARMEN 2282 6 6.20 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 2.40 2.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30
91 26.264.850 ORELLANA, DANIEL GUSTAVO 2275 6 6.79 0.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.45 2.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.24
92 27.944.743 FECHA, JULIA LILIANA 2275 6 8.69 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.74
93 25.448.028 JEREZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 2275 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 6.30 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
94 34.888.713 GALVAN, CELESTE ANAHY 11066 6 8.16 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.16
95 32.664.081 CORVALAN, ELVA VERONICA 2275 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 6.35 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.86
96 33.958.496 MEDINA CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA SILVANA 2275 6 6.79 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 5.40 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.84
97 29.288.307 BRANDAN, ANALIA CRISTINA 2275 6 7.02 1.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.27
98 37.652.513 SANCHEZ ALDERETE, VALERIA 11066 6 8.18 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.25 1.60 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.18
99 26.097.695 MALDONADO, JUAN DOMINGO 2275 6 6.77 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 5.30 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.07

100 36.517.878 CARDOZO, ELIANA FABIOLA 2277 6 8.96 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.96
101 37.129.462 CHAVEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 8.93 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.73
102 36.994.818 CORVALAN, FAVIANA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.99 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.64
103 32.663.990 REA, FATIMA ROSALINA 2275 6 7.09 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.44
104 35.743.671 CEBALLOS, SHIRLEY ANDREA 11066 6 8.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35
105 35.739.365 MANSILLA, MARCELO ADRIAN 11066 6 8.33 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.23
106 23.826.846 CHAVEZ, JUAN CARLOS 2282 6 7.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16
107 36.518.103 VEGA, NESTOR FACUNDO 2277 6 7.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.01
108 37.653.573 CORVALAN, GLENDA BELEN 12849 6 7.94 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.94
109 37.653.573 CORVALAN, GLENDA BELEN 11066 6 7.94 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.94
110 31.248.658 CACERES, ROXANA VANESA 2282 6 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
111 33.519.914 LESCANO, MARIELA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.80 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.27
112 35.816.362 GALVAN, NADIA CONSTANZA 11066 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
113 35.816.362 GALVAN, NADIA CONSTANZA 2282 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
114 33.619.709 GUERRA, ANTONELA 2277 6 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.88
115 34.709.217 FRIAS, DARíO ALEJANDRO 4045 6 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.60 2.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
116 36.638.745 JESUS, AILEN MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 2282 6 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
117 35.739.413 AREVALO, FERNANDA MARCELA DEL CARMEN11066 6 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.63
118 31.579.887 SANCHEZ, YUHANA BELEN 11066 6 8.09 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.59
119 37.443.665 NAVARRO, MELCY RUTH DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
120 26.997.452 CORREA, GUSTAVO ABELARDO 2282 6 5.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 4.30 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
121 36.611.721 ORTIZ, NILDA MARíA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.15
122 34.694.209 MEDINA, DANIELA NOELIA 11066 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.47
123 36.517.876 SANCHEZ, EMMANUEL DE JESUS 11066 6 7.34 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.94
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124 37.442.497 SANCHEZ, URSULA BERSABEL 11066 6 8.12 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67
125 35.744.200 SANTILLAN, PAULA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.07
126 33.168.988 BORGES, BRINA MARIA R 12539 6 8.52 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.52
127 38.641.062 CAMPOS, YISELA BELéN 11066 6 7.83 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.23
128 27.933.018 LOPEZ, CLAUDIO ALEJANDRO 2275 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.22
129 36.551.066 GALVAN, ANAHI ELIZABET 11066 6 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.11
130 27.906.895 VIZCARRA, LUCIA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.87
131 37.138.728 GALVAN, MARIA ROSA 11066 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.80
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1 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2803 3 7.35 2.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.25
2 17.123.871 REY AZAR, RAMON ALBERTO 2807 3 8.91 4.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 5.70 4.50 4.20 0.15 0.15 0.00 44.11
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1 17.514.390 CARDOZO, MARIA DE LA CRUZ 305 9 7.92 2.00 16.25 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 3.45 7.85 5.80 3.90 1.30 0.00 98.47
2 21.948.158 HERRERA, JUAN ENRIQUE 3677 9 8.26 2.00 3.00 25.00 1.25 0.00 12.50 3.75 3.45 6.85 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.51
3 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 505 9 6.65 2.00 3.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.45 1.80 4.35 4.05 0.15 0.00 69.20
4 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 295 9 8.13 1.00 9.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 4.50 4.20 3.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 56.03
5 25.503.638 AGUIRRE, MARIELA  SILVANA 299 9 7.73 0.00 8.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 3.30 6.55 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 55.38
6 30.088.202 ALBARRACÍN, LUCIA VANESA 295 9 9.36 0.00 3.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 2.85 5.95 3.25 0.30 0.00 0.00 49.91
7 20.333.714 GOMEZ, LUIS ANTONIO 533 9 5.69 1.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 1.95 2.05 1.45 0.00 0.85 0.00 48.99
8 23.357.843 FERNANDEZ, MARIO  HEGGA 291 9 7.25 0.00 2.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 2.25 2.70 2.80 1.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 48.80
9 17.123.871 REY AZAR, RAMON ALBERTO 294 9 9.31 2.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 5.70 4.50 4.20 0.15 0.15 0.00 48.51
10 32.591.949 MANSILLA, ROMINA DEL VALLE 291 9 7.07 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 1.35 2.40 6.70 1.75 0.45 0.15 0.00 45.17
11 29.486.761 GALVAN, JUAN PABLO 294 9 7.69 0.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.35 0.60 2.00 4.10 0.00 0.20 0.00 44.94
12 32.364.977 PAZ, RODRIGO EMANUEL 299 9 7.52 0.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.35 6.00 4.00 1.05 0.45 0.00 44.92
13 32.828.437 JEREZ, JESSICA MAGDALENA 10734 9 6.66 0.00 2.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 1.05 5.70 3.30 1.20 1.90 0.00 44.51
14 32.663.919 ROMANO, RAUL GUSTAVO 299 9 8.27 1.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 1.80 6.00 3.60 0.90 0.90 0.00 42.62
15 32.061.160 ARGAÑARAZ, LUIS OSVALDO 293 9 7.39 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 1.20 5.20 3.85 1.20 0.20 0.00 42.24
16 29.744.904 SANAGUA, CRISTIAN OSVALDO 571 9 7.53 0.00 2.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.60 3.80 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 39.53
17 29.251.577 ORONA, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 293 9 7.89 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 2.50 2.05 1.20 0.00 0.00 37.14
18 31.052.652 CISTERNA, VICTOR NICOLAS 299 9 6.40 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 4.80 2.15 1.20 0.00 0.00 36.75
19 33.818.391 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 9 6.77 0.00 1.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 0.40 2.60 1.35 0.00 0.00 36.72
20 31.729.044 CHAZARRETA ROJAS, SERGIO DANIEL 325 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 5.15 2.00 0.65 0.00 34.64
21 32.301.956 CALDES, VANESA EDITH 571 9 7.81 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.50 1.30 0.90 0.15 0.00 33.56
22 35.034.617 LANA, JORGE JAVIER 291 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.20 1.45 0.75 0.00 0.00 30.05
23 28.350.214 LUNA, IRMA LILIANA 299 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 2.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 27.53
24 33.755.486 JIMENEZ, JULIO CESAR 10483 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 27.19
25 31.320.890 GORDILLO, SEBASTIAN ARTURO JESUS 1341 9 7.35 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 1.10 0.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 26.50
26 32.061.166 RODINI, GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 299 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.40 2.95 0.45 0.30 0.00 26.45
27 31.354.043 RUIZ, MIRIAM SABRINA 305 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 26.31
28 32.301.941 ALTAMIRANDA, HERNAN HORACIO 291 9 6.63 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 25.83
29 30.177.117 NAVARRO, NAZARENO ABRAHAM 299 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.25 0.00 25.82
30 32.573.225 JUAREZ, CLAUDIO DAMIAN 306 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 25.69
31 35.476.788 VELAZQUEZ, LUIS FERNANDO 1341 9 7.26 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 5.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.66
32 37.411.071 CORONEL, LáZARO EZEQUIEL 299 9 7.88 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.53
33 34.387.180 COMBA SILVA, MARIA JOSE 465 9 8.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.35
34 37.652.826 LOPEZ, ROMINA ELIZABETH 294 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.80 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.23
35 32.132.919 CASTRO, YONATHAN 308 9 7.36 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.76
36 38.640.674 ROMERO, RITA ALEJANDRA 299 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.44
37 31.585.349 BELTRáN, GRISELDA MARIELA 12779 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.69
38 38.226.407 REYES, JENIFER ELIZABETH 482 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.40
39 28.125.029 GIMENEZ, MARIO ALEJANDRO 299 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.15
40 26.640.844 CHAZARRETA, OSCAR ALBERTO 306 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
41 36.611.736 LLANOS, LIONEL 299 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
42 37.652.585 CHAVEZ, ANGEL JUAN ALBERTO 12336 9 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.30
43 38.226.440 LLANOS, LUCRECIA ETNA FABIOLA 299 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.30
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44 20.762.760 RAFFAELLI, SERGIO GUSTAVO 493 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
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1 17.514.390 CARDOZO, MARIA DE LA CRUZ 2277 6 9.00 4.00 16.25 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 3.45 7.85 5.80 3.90 1.30 0.00 98.55
2 17.514.390 CARDOZO, MARIA DE LA CRUZ 1245 6 8.15 6.00 12.75 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 3.45 7.85 5.80 3.90 1.30 0.00 96.20
3 17.514.390 CARDOZO, MARIA DE LA CRUZ 4835 6 8.15 6.00 12.75 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 3.45 7.85 5.80 3.90 1.30 0.00 96.20
4 21.948.158 HERRERA, JUAN ENRIQUE 2277 6 7.17 4.00 3.00 25.00 1.25 0.00 12.50 3.75 3.45 6.85 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.42
5 22.397.224 VIDES, JUANA ROSA 2277 6 7.66 0.00 1.75 24.00 1.25 0.00 12.00 3.60 1.35 7.90 5.85 0.00 0.30 0.00 71.66
6 20.333.741 JIMENEZ, MARTIN RAMON EXEQUIEL 2282 6 7.55 1.00 6.75 26.00 0.25 0.00 13.00 0.00 1.65 6.15 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00
7 24.133.164 GIMENEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2282 6 8.51 1.00 3.50 22.00 3.25 0.00 10.80 0.00 3.30 7.15 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.16
8 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 265 6 6.57 4.00 3.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.45 1.80 4.35 4.05 0.15 0.00 68.12
9 20.333.794 TORTELLI, JORGELINA ELVECIA 2277 6 6.53 1.00 2.25 25.00 5.25 0.00 11.90 0.00 3.00 2.80 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.08
10 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 2282 6 8.75 3.00 1.25 29.00 1.70 0.00 3.70 0.00 2.70 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.90
11 16.698.806 SANCHEZ, PABLO ALBERTO 2282 6 7.92 1.00 0.00 29.00 0.50 0.00 13.00 1.20 1.35 3.15 1.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.32
12 22.969.327 JUAREZ, CARLOS FABIAN 3058 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 12.30 0.60 0.45 5.20 1.25 0.60 0.00 0.00 63.60
13 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 4785 6 7.04 3.00 1.25 29.00 1.70 0.00 3.70 0.00 2.70 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.19
14 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.25
15 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 1240 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.25
16 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2805 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.25
17 21.631.180 OYARZABAL, FRANCISCO DANIEL 2282 6 7.33 1.00 1.50 30.00 7.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.50 4.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.83
18 26.209.733 ANDRADA, MARÍA CRISTINA 2275 6 8.06 0.00 10.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 3.60 6.20 2.50 0.00 0.40 0.00 60.41
19 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 2282 6 8.10 1.00 7.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.35 3.00 4.05 1.65 0.00 0.10 0.00 60.25
20 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 4835 6 7.33 5.00 3.50 22.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.35 3.00 4.05 1.65 0.00 0.10 0.00 59.98
21 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 1245 6 7.33 5.00 3.50 22.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.35 3.00 4.05 1.65 0.00 0.10 0.00 59.98
22 20.109.862 GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2282 6 8.96 0.00 9.00 19.00 0.00 0.50 8.10 0.00 3.00 4.10 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.51
23 22.336.428 MEDINA, SILVINA ELISA 2277 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.25 0.00 10.70 0.00 0.75 5.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.40
24 26.209.733 ANDRADA, MARÍA CRISTINA 1245 6 8.46 2.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 3.60 6.20 2.50 0.00 0.40 0.00 59.31
25 26.209.733 ANDRADA, MARÍA CRISTINA 4835 6 8.46 2.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 3.60 6.20 2.50 0.00 0.40 0.00 59.31
26 21.991.573 LOPEZ, JOSE ROLANDO 2277 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 25.00 5.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.57
27 21.879.901 ALTAMIRANDA, ROSA GRACIELA 2275 6 8.43 0.00 11.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.70 0.00 3.00 6.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.58
28 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 4835 6 8.77 5.00 5.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 4.50 4.20 3.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 54.17
29 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 1245 6 8.77 4.00 5.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 4.50 4.20 3.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 53.17
30 27.906.814 CALDES, FRANCISCO ANTONIO 2275 6 7.54 1.00 0.00 15.00 2.00 0.00 7.50 0.90 3.15 7.50 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.14
31 25.503.638 AGUIRRE, MARIELA  SILVANA 1245 6 7.92 4.00 4.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 3.30 6.55 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 53.07
32 25.503.638 AGUIRRE, MARIELA  SILVANA 4835 6 7.92 4.00 4.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 3.30 6.55 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 53.07
33 21.783.681 VEGA, NANSI MABEL 2277 6 8.24 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.20 0.00 0.15 0.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.59
34 26.655.395 GOMEZ, HECTOR BERNARDO 2282 6 6.78 0.00 4.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 3.00 6.30 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.18
35 16.591.548 OLMOS, PERLA OFELIA 2277 6 8.03 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 8.50 1.35 1.80 2.95 1.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 50.73
36 17.293.863 MEDINA, ANA FATINA 2277 6 7.16 0.00 1.50 25.00 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.66
37 23.282.172 MATIAS, NESTOR FABIAN 2280 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.25 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.61
38 22.211.768 APUD, RAMON ANTONIO 2277 6 7.09 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.59
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39 21.879.949 GALVAN, ADRIANA AMANDA 2277 6 7.07 1.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 0.00 1.90 3.50 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.47
40 25.159.705 LEDESMA, IRMA 2282 6 7.11 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.70 0.00 4.95 5.60 1.35 0.00 0.45 0.00 49.16
41 22.600.051 ARGAÑARAZ, NORMA MERCEDES 1326 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 10.40 0.00 1.05 2.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.90
42 21.949.144 GIAGNONI, MIRYAM DEL PILAR 2277 6 6.72 0.00 1.50 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.60 0.00 0.75 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.62
43 32.301.954 QUIROGA, YOHANA PAMELA 2275 6 8.77 1.00 8.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 1.50 8.20 2.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.92
44 26.449.723 ARGAÑARAZ, LUIS OSCAR 2277 6 7.06 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.25 0.00 9.50 0.00 2.85 1.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.76
45 31.248.627 QUIROGA, LORENA ROMINA 2275 6 8.21 1.00 9.75 6.00 0.25 0.20 2.30 0.00 1.35 8.70 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.11
46 17.123.871 REY AZAR, RAMON ALBERTO 1237 6 8.91 4.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 5.70 4.50 4.20 0.15 0.15 0.00 47.11
47 17.123.871 REY AZAR, RAMON ALBERTO 2806 6 8.91 4.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 5.70 4.50 4.20 0.15 0.15 0.00 47.11
48 25.276.047 SANCHEZ, SERGIO ALFREDO 2282 6 6.60 1.00 0.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.75
49 29.729.339 ALDERETE, ABEL BAUSTISTA 2275 6 7.07 0.00 4.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 4.95 6.50 3.65 1.20 0.00 0.00 46.72
50 23.254.461 LUGGREN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2280 6 7.82 1.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 4.05 1.55 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.72
51 20.982.668 GONZALEZ, JUSTO ABEL 2282 6 6.61 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 0.00 0.00 3.25 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.61
52 25.644.438 GOMEZ, ANTONIO ALFREDO 2277 6 6.52 0.00 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.00 5.90 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.47
53 25.276.059 VEGA, CAROLA ELIZABETH 2282 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 4.70 0.00 1.50 3.70 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.10
54 29.486.761 GALVAN, JUAN PABLO 1245 6 7.38 4.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.35 0.60 2.00 4.10 0.00 0.20 0.00 45.63
55 29.486.761 GALVAN, JUAN PABLO 4835 6 7.38 4.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.35 0.60 2.00 4.10 0.00 0.20 0.00 45.63
56 20.333.784 PERALTA, SANDRA BIVIANA 2280 6 6.70 1.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 3.45 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.55
57 23.020.652 LEDESMA, SANDRA ISABEL 2282 6 8.07 1.00 0.00 18.00 1.05 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.92
58 24.757.013 ORELLANA, JULIO CESAR 2277 6 5.98 1.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.35 3.75 5.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.88
59 25.004.056 RODRIGUEZ, RAUL ALEJANDRO 2277 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 0.00 3.00 5.05 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 43.79
60 25.276.017 CARABAJAL, NORMA GRACIELA 2280 6 6.56 2.00 1.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 3.00 5.25 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.46
61 23.916.895 OLIVERA, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.90 0.00 6.50 0.00 1.20 4.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.16
62 22.496.460 CARO, ANGELA AZUCENA 2277 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.40 4.60 0.00 1.95 0.85 0.70 0.00 0.75 0.00 42.03
63 21.948.426 GUERRA, ROSSANA GRISELDA 2277 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.25 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.00 1.90 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.87
64 29.149.984 SANCHEZ VARAS, ALVARO DAMIAN 2275 6 7.39 1.00 5.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 0.00 1.35 4.85 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.94
65 27.686.497 BUTARELLI, MONICA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 3.00 1.80 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.72
66 27.906.956 GALLO, FABIANA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.46 1.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.90 4.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.71
67 28.798.546 DIAZ, MARIO ALBERTO 2275 6 6.95 0.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 1.65 7.20 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.65
68 29.326.391 REYNAGA, ROSANA BALERIA 2275 6 8.21 1.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.15 2.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.76
69 24.621.602 LOPEZ, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 2277 6 5.62 0.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 3.00 2.70 1.20 0.00 0.40 0.00 36.72
70 27.964.630 BRACAMONTE, CARINA DEL VALLE 2275 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 0.00 3.00 2.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.35
71 24.189.950 MIRANDA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2277 6 6.67 0.00 1.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.12
72 27.271.366 OSCARI, NANCY ADELINDA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.10 0.00 2.00 6.00 1.50 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.15
73 35.045.404 CHAVEZ ROSSIO, MARIA NELA 4785 6 6.60 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.05 5.70 2.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 34.80
74 23.630.524 GIMENEZ, MERCEDES SOLEDAD 2277 6 5.44 0.00 1.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 1.50 3.70 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.74
75 27.353.297 BRANDAN, IRMA KARINA 2275 6 7.52 1.00 0.00 12.00 0.25 0.00 3.00 0.30 1.35 2.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.67
76 31.579.841 SANCHEZ RECHE, ERIKA NADIA 11066 6 8.45 1.00 6.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.20
77 24.685.462 OLIVERA, NORMA FABIANA 2282 6 7.19 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 2.10 3.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.19
78 20.153.027 VILLALBA, CARLOS GUSTAVO 2277 6 8.36 0.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.45 0.00 34.11
79 29.443.954 GALVAN, MALVINA ARGENTINA DEL CARMEN2275 6 7.50 0.00 3.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 2.25 1.70 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.65
80 22.078.245 CENTENO, DORA FRANCISCA 2282 6 6.52 0.00 0.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.15 4.00 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.57
81 26.780.938 RUIZ, GLADYS ROSANA 2277 6 6.74 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.40 5.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.09
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82 31.579.810 SANCHEZ, MANUEL IGNACIO 2275 6 6.91 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 1.20 3.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.26
83 20.153.794 RIOS, AGUSTINA ARTEMIA 2275 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.05 4.20 1.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.09
84 30.497.003 ROJAS, MARTA NOEMI 2275 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.75 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.87
85 28.724.252 LLARUL, ELIANA ROMINA 4784 6 7.95 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.70
86 35.847.265 GALVAN, LUCIA 11066 6 8.28 0.00 3.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.80 5.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.33
87 33.351.818 BUSTOS, MERCEDES ISABEL 2275 6 7.75 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.45 3.70 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.15
88 33.351.836 SANCHEZ, TAMARA BEATRIZ 2275 6 7.72 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 1.35 1.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.92
89 34.010.245 SANCHEZ, MARIA CAROLINA 2275 6 8.22 0.00 3.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.30 4.10 0.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.82
90 30.208.426 SOSA LEDESMA, ETHEL SOLEDAD 2275 6 6.91 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.30 5.60 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.01
91 33.351.892 CARRIZO, LAURA CAROLINA 2275 6 7.60 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.90 5.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.25
92 30.275.261 VIZCARRA, PATRICIA NOEMI 2275 6 7.86 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.01
93 31.737.407 SUAREZ, JULIANA DEL CARMEN 2275 6 7.32 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.72
94 27.390.584 CACERES, MARIA EUGENIA 3103 6 7.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.35
95 33.958.431 BRANDAN, ERIKA VANINA 2275 6 7.31 0.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.11
96 20.157.793 CENTENO, SILVIA DEL CARMEN 2282 6 6.20 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 2.40 2.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30
97 26.264.850 ORELLANA, DANIEL GUSTAVO 2275 6 6.79 0.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.45 2.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.24
98 27.944.743 FECHA, JULIA LILIANA 2275 6 8.69 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.74
99 25.448.028 JEREZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 2275 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 6.30 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31

100 34.888.713 GALVAN, CELESTE ANAHY 11066 6 8.16 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.16
101 32.664.081 CORVALAN, ELVA VERONICA 2275 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 6.35 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.86
102 33.958.496 MEDINA CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA SILVANA 2275 6 6.79 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 5.40 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.84
103 29.288.307 BRANDAN, ANALIA CRISTINA 2275 6 7.02 1.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.27
104 37.652.513 SANCHEZ ALDERETE, VALERIA 11066 6 8.18 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.25 1.60 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.18
105 26.097.695 MALDONADO, JUAN DOMINGO 2275 6 6.77 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 5.30 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.07
106 36.517.878 CARDOZO, ELIANA FABIOLA 2277 6 8.96 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.96
107 38.225.688 CHAVEZ, RITA MARLEN 12534 6 8.66 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 3.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.96
108 37.129.462 CHAVEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 8.93 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.73
109 36.994.818 CORVALAN, FAVIANA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.99 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.64
110 32.663.990 REA, FATIMA ROSALINA 2275 6 7.09 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.44
111 35.743.671 CEBALLOS, SHIRLEY ANDREA 11066 6 8.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35
112 35.739.365 MANSILLA, MARCELO ADRIAN 11066 6 8.33 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.23
113 23.826.846 CHAVEZ, JUAN CARLOS 2282 6 7.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16
114 36.518.103 VEGA, NESTOR FACUNDO 2277 6 7.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.01
115 37.653.573 CORVALAN, GLENDA BELEN 11066 6 7.94 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.94
116 37.653.573 CORVALAN, GLENDA BELEN 12849 6 7.94 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.94
117 31.248.658 CACERES, ROXANA VANESA 2282 6 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
118 33.519.914 LESCANO, MARIELA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.80 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.27
119 35.816.362 GALVAN, NADIA CONSTANZA 2282 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
120 35.816.362 GALVAN, NADIA CONSTANZA 11066 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
121 33.619.709 GUERRA, ANTONELA 2277 6 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.88
122 34.709.217 FRIAS, DARíO ALEJANDRO 4045 6 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.60 2.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
123 36.638.745 JESUS, AILEN MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 2282 6 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
124 35.739.413 AREVALO, FERNANDA MARCELA DEL CARMEN11066 6 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.63
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125 31.579.887 SANCHEZ, YUHANA BELEN 11066 6 8.09 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.59
126 37.443.665 NAVARRO, MELCY RUTH DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
127 26.997.452 CORREA, GUSTAVO ABELARDO 2282 6 5.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 4.30 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
128 36.611.721 ORTIZ, NILDA MARíA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.15
129 34.694.209 MEDINA, DANIELA NOELIA 11066 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.47
130 36.517.876 SANCHEZ, EMMANUEL DE JESUS 11066 6 7.34 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.94
131 37.442.497 SANCHEZ, URSULA BERSABEL 11066 6 8.12 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67
132 35.744.200 SANTILLAN, PAULA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.07
133 33.168.988 BORGES, BRINA MARIA R 12539 6 8.52 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.52
134 38.641.062 CAMPOS, YISELA BELéN 11066 6 7.83 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.23
135 27.933.018 LOPEZ, CLAUDIO ALEJANDRO 2275 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.22
136 36.551.066 GALVAN, ANAHI ELIZABET 11066 6 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.11
137 27.906.895 VIZCARRA, LUCIA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.87
138 37.138.728 GALVAN, MARIA ROSA 11066 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.80

Supletorio 1a instancia
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H,K1, 5,8,9
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L1
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1 17.514.390 CARDOZO, MARIA DE LA CRUZ 1236 3 8.15 6.00 12.75 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 3.45 7.85 5.80 3.90 1.30 0.00 93.20
2 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2803 3 7.35 2.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.25
3 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 1236 3 7.33 5.00 3.50 22.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.35 3.00 4.05 1.65 0.00 0.10 0.00 56.98
4 26.209.733 ANDRADA, MARÍA CRISTINA 1236 3 8.46 2.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 3.60 6.20 2.50 0.00 0.40 0.00 56.31
5 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 1236 3 8.77 5.00 5.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 4.50 4.20 3.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.17
6 25.503.638 AGUIRRE, MARIELA  SILVANA 1236 3 7.92 4.00 4.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 3.30 6.55 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 50.07
7 17.123.871 REY AZAR, RAMON ALBERTO 2807 3 8.91 4.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 5.70 4.50 4.20 0.15 0.15 0.00 44.11
8 29.486.761 GALVAN, JUAN PABLO 1236 3 7.38 4.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.35 0.60 2.00 4.10 0.00 0.20 0.00 42.63
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1 17.514.390 CARDOZO, MARIA DE LA CRUZ 305 9 7.92 2.00 16.25 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 3.45 7.85 5.80 3.90 1.30 0.00 98.47
2 21.948.158 HERRERA, JUAN ENRIQUE 3677 9 8.26 2.00 3.00 25.00 1.25 0.00 12.50 3.75 3.45 6.85 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.51
3 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 505 9 6.65 2.00 3.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.45 1.80 4.35 4.05 0.15 0.00 69.20
4 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 295 9 8.13 1.00 9.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 4.50 4.20 3.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 56.03
5 25.503.638 AGUIRRE, MARIELA  SILVANA 299 9 7.73 0.00 8.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 3.30 6.55 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 55.38
6 30.088.202 ALBARRACÍN, LUCIA VANESA 295 9 9.36 0.00 3.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 2.85 5.95 3.25 0.30 0.00 0.00 49.91
7 20.333.714 GOMEZ, LUIS ANTONIO 533 9 5.69 1.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 1.95 2.05 1.45 0.00 0.85 0.00 48.99
8 23.357.843 FERNANDEZ, MARIO  HEGGA 291 9 7.25 0.00 2.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 2.25 2.70 2.80 1.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 48.80
9 17.123.871 REY AZAR, RAMON ALBERTO 294 9 9.31 2.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 5.70 4.50 4.20 0.15 0.15 0.00 48.51
10 32.591.949 MANSILLA, ROMINA DEL VALLE 291 9 7.07 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 1.35 2.40 6.70 1.75 0.45 0.15 0.00 45.17
11 29.486.761 GALVAN, JUAN PABLO 294 9 7.69 0.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.35 0.60 2.00 4.10 0.00 0.20 0.00 44.94
12 32.364.977 PAZ, RODRIGO EMANUEL 299 9 7.52 0.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.35 6.00 4.00 1.05 0.45 0.00 44.92
13 32.828.437 JEREZ, JESSICA MAGDALENA 10734 9 6.66 0.00 2.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 1.05 5.70 3.30 1.20 1.90 0.00 44.51
14 32.663.919 ROMANO, RAUL GUSTAVO 299 9 8.27 1.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 1.80 6.00 3.60 0.90 0.90 0.00 42.62
15 32.061.160 ARGAÑARAZ, LUIS OSVALDO 293 9 7.39 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 1.20 5.20 3.85 1.20 0.20 0.00 42.24
16 29.744.904 SANAGUA, CRISTIAN OSVALDO 571 9 7.53 0.00 2.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.60 3.80 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 39.53
17 29.251.577 ORONA, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 293 9 7.89 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 2.50 2.05 1.20 0.00 0.00 37.14
18 31.052.652 CISTERNA, VICTOR NICOLAS 299 9 6.40 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 4.80 2.15 1.20 0.00 0.00 36.75
19 33.818.391 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 9 6.77 0.00 1.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 0.40 2.60 1.35 0.00 0.00 36.72
20 31.729.044 CHAZARRETA ROJAS, SERGIO DANIEL 325 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 5.15 2.00 0.65 0.00 34.64
21 32.301.956 CALDES, VANESA EDITH 571 9 7.81 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.50 1.30 0.90 0.15 0.00 33.56
22 35.034.617 LANA, JORGE JAVIER 291 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.20 1.45 0.75 0.00 0.00 30.05
23 28.350.214 LUNA, IRMA LILIANA 299 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 2.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 27.53
24 33.755.486 JIMENEZ, JULIO CESAR 10483 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 27.19
25 31.320.890 GORDILLO, SEBASTIAN ARTURO JESUS 1341 9 7.35 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 1.10 0.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 26.50
26 32.061.166 RODINI, GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 299 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.40 2.95 0.45 0.30 0.00 26.45
27 31.354.043 RUIZ, MIRIAM SABRINA 305 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 26.31
28 32.301.941 ALTAMIRANDA, HERNAN HORACIO 291 9 6.63 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 25.83
29 30.177.117 NAVARRO, NAZARENO ABRAHAM 299 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.25 0.00 25.82
30 32.573.225 JUAREZ, CLAUDIO DAMIAN 306 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 25.69
31 35.476.788 VELAZQUEZ, LUIS FERNANDO 1341 9 7.26 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 5.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.66
32 37.411.071 CORONEL, LáZARO EZEQUIEL 299 9 7.88 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.53
33 34.387.180 COMBA SILVA, MARIA JOSE 465 9 8.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.35
34 38.225.688 CHAVEZ, RITA MARLEN 12534 9 8.66 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 3.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.96
35 37.652.826 LOPEZ, ROMINA ELIZABETH 294 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.80 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.23
36 32.132.919 CASTRO, YONATHAN 308 9 7.36 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.76
37 38.640.674 ROMERO, RITA ALEJANDRA 299 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.44
38 31.585.349 BELTRáN, GRISELDA MARIELA 12779 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.69
39 38.226.407 REYES, JENIFER ELIZABETH 482 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.40
40 28.125.029 GIMENEZ, MARIO ALEJANDRO 299 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.15
41 26.640.844 CHAZARRETA, OSCAR ALBERTO 306 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
42 36.611.736 LLANOS, LIONEL 299 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
43 37.652.585 CHAVEZ, ANGEL JUAN ALBERTO 12336 9 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.30
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44 38.226.440 LLANOS, LUCRECIA ETNA FABIOLA 299 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.30
45 20.762.760 RAFFAELLI, SERGIO GUSTAVO 493 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
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1 17.514.390 CARDOZO, MARIA DE LA CRUZ 2277 6 9.00 4.00 16.25 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 3.45 7.85 5.80 3.90 1.30 0.00 98.55
2 21.948.158 HERRERA, JUAN ENRIQUE 2277 6 7.17 4.00 3.00 25.00 1.25 0.00 12.50 3.75 3.45 6.85 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.42
3 22.397.224 VIDES, JUANA ROSA 2277 6 7.66 0.00 1.75 24.00 1.25 0.00 12.00 3.60 1.35 7.90 5.85 0.00 0.30 0.00 71.66
4 20.333.741 JIMENEZ, MARTIN RAMON EXEQUIEL 2282 6 7.55 1.00 6.75 26.00 0.25 0.00 13.00 0.00 1.65 6.15 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00
5 24.133.164 GIMENEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2282 6 8.51 1.00 3.50 22.00 3.25 0.00 10.80 0.00 3.30 7.15 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.16
6 20.333.794 TORTELLI, JORGELINA ELVECIA 2277 6 6.53 1.00 2.25 25.00 5.25 0.00 11.90 0.00 3.00 2.80 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.08
7 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 2282 6 8.75 3.00 1.25 29.00 1.70 0.00 3.70 0.00 2.70 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.90
8 16.698.806 SANCHEZ, PABLO ALBERTO 2282 6 7.92 1.00 0.00 29.00 0.50 0.00 13.00 1.20 1.35 3.15 1.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.32
9 22.969.327 JUAREZ, CARLOS FABIAN 3058 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 12.30 0.60 0.45 5.20 1.25 0.60 0.00 0.00 63.60
10 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 4785 6 7.04 3.00 1.25 29.00 1.70 0.00 3.70 0.00 2.70 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.19
11 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.25
12 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2805 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.25
13 21.631.180 OYARZABAL, FRANCISCO DANIEL 2282 6 7.33 1.00 1.50 30.00 7.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.50 4.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.83
14 26.209.733 ANDRADA, MARÍA CRISTINA 2275 6 8.06 0.00 10.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 3.60 6.20 2.50 0.00 0.40 0.00 60.41
15 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 2282 6 8.10 1.00 7.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.35 3.00 4.05 1.65 0.00 0.10 0.00 60.25
16 20.109.862 GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2282 6 8.96 0.00 9.00 19.00 0.00 0.50 8.10 0.00 3.00 4.10 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.51
17 22.336.428 MEDINA, SILVINA ELISA 2277 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.25 0.00 10.70 0.00 0.75 5.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.40
18 21.991.573 LOPEZ, JOSE ROLANDO 2277 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 25.00 5.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.57
19 21.879.901 ALTAMIRANDA, ROSA GRACIELA 2275 6 8.43 0.00 11.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.70 0.00 3.00 6.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.58
20 27.906.814 CALDES, FRANCISCO ANTONIO 2275 6 7.54 1.00 0.00 15.00 2.00 0.00 7.50 0.90 3.15 7.50 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.14
21 21.783.681 VEGA, NANSI MABEL 2277 6 8.24 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.20 0.00 0.15 0.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.59
22 26.655.395 GOMEZ, HECTOR BERNARDO 2282 6 6.78 0.00 4.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 3.00 6.30 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.18
23 16.591.548 OLMOS, PERLA OFELIA 2277 6 8.03 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 8.50 1.35 1.80 2.95 1.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 50.73
24 17.293.863 MEDINA, ANA FATINA 2277 6 7.16 0.00 1.50 25.00 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.66
25 23.282.172 MATIAS, NESTOR FABIAN 2280 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.25 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.61
26 22.211.768 APUD, RAMON ANTONIO 2277 6 7.09 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.59
27 21.879.949 GALVAN, ADRIANA AMANDA 2277 6 7.07 1.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 0.00 1.90 3.50 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.47
28 25.159.705 LEDESMA, IRMA 2282 6 7.11 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.70 0.00 4.95 5.60 1.35 0.00 0.45 0.00 49.16
29 22.600.051 ARGAÑARAZ, NORMA MERCEDES 1326 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 10.40 0.00 1.05 2.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.90
30 21.949.144 GIAGNONI, MIRYAM DEL PILAR 2277 6 6.72 0.00 1.50 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.60 0.00 0.75 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.62
31 32.301.954 QUIROGA, YOHANA PAMELA 2275 6 8.77 1.00 8.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 1.50 8.20 2.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.92
32 26.449.723 ARGAÑARAZ, LUIS OSCAR 2277 6 7.06 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.25 0.00 9.50 0.00 2.85 1.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.76
33 31.248.627 QUIROGA, LORENA ROMINA 2275 6 8.21 1.00 9.75 6.00 0.25 0.20 2.30 0.00 1.35 8.70 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.11
34 25.276.047 SANCHEZ, SERGIO ALFREDO 2282 6 6.60 1.00 0.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.75
35 23.254.461 LUGGREN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2280 6 7.82 1.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 4.05 1.55 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.72
36 29.729.339 ALDERETE, ABEL BAUSTISTA 2275 6 7.07 0.00 4.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 4.95 6.50 3.65 1.20 0.00 0.00 46.72
37 20.982.668 GONZALEZ, JUSTO ABEL 2282 6 6.61 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 0.00 0.00 3.25 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.61
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38 25.644.438 GOMEZ, ANTONIO ALFREDO 2277 6 6.52 0.00 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.00 5.90 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.47
39 25.276.059 VEGA, CAROLA ELIZABETH 2282 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 4.70 0.00 1.50 3.70 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.10
40 20.333.784 PERALTA, SANDRA BIVIANA 2280 6 6.70 1.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 3.45 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.55
41 23.020.652 LEDESMA, SANDRA ISABEL 2282 6 8.07 1.00 0.00 18.00 1.05 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.92
42 24.757.013 ORELLANA, JULIO CESAR 2277 6 5.98 1.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.35 3.75 5.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.88
43 25.004.056 RODRIGUEZ, RAUL ALEJANDRO 2277 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 0.00 3.00 5.05 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 43.79
44 25.276.017 CARABAJAL, NORMA GRACIELA 2280 6 6.56 2.00 1.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 3.00 5.25 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.46
45 23.916.895 OLIVERA, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.90 0.00 6.50 0.00 1.20 4.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.16
46 22.496.460 CARO, ANGELA AZUCENA 2277 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.40 4.60 0.00 1.95 0.85 0.70 0.00 0.75 0.00 42.03
47 21.948.426 GUERRA, ROSSANA GRISELDA 2277 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.25 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.00 1.90 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.87
48 29.149.984 SANCHEZ VARAS, ALVARO DAMIAN 2275 6 7.39 1.00 5.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 0.00 1.35 4.85 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.94
49 27.686.497 BUTARELLI, MONICA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 3.00 1.80 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.72
50 27.906.956 GALLO, FABIANA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.46 1.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.90 4.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.71
51 28.798.546 DIAZ, MARIO ALBERTO 2275 6 6.95 0.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 1.65 7.20 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.65
52 29.326.391 REYNAGA, ROSANA BALERIA 2275 6 8.21 1.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.15 2.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.76
53 24.621.602 LOPEZ, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 2277 6 5.62 0.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 3.00 2.70 1.20 0.00 0.40 0.00 36.72
54 27.964.630 BRACAMONTE, CARINA DEL VALLE 2275 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 0.00 3.00 2.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.35
55 24.189.950 MIRANDA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2277 6 6.67 0.00 1.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.12
56 27.271.366 OSCARI, NANCY ADELINDA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.10 0.00 2.00 6.00 1.50 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.15
57 35.045.404 CHAVEZ ROSSIO, MARIA NELA 4785 6 6.60 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.05 5.70 2.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 34.80
58 23.630.524 GIMENEZ, MERCEDES SOLEDAD 2277 6 5.44 0.00 1.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 1.50 3.70 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.74
59 27.353.297 BRANDAN, IRMA KARINA 2275 6 7.52 1.00 0.00 12.00 0.25 0.00 3.00 0.30 1.35 2.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.67
60 31.579.841 SANCHEZ RECHE, ERIKA NADIA 11066 6 8.45 1.00 6.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.20
61 24.685.462 OLIVERA, NORMA FABIANA 2282 6 7.19 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 2.10 3.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.19
62 20.153.027 VILLALBA, CARLOS GUSTAVO 2277 6 8.36 0.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.45 0.00 34.11
63 29.443.954 GALVAN, MALVINA ARGENTINA DEL CARMEN2275 6 7.50 0.00 3.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 2.25 1.70 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.65
64 22.078.245 CENTENO, DORA FRANCISCA 2282 6 6.52 0.00 0.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.15 4.00 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.57
65 26.780.938 RUIZ, GLADYS ROSANA 2277 6 6.74 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.40 5.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.09
66 31.579.810 SANCHEZ, MANUEL IGNACIO 2275 6 6.91 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 1.20 3.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.26
67 20.153.794 RIOS, AGUSTINA ARTEMIA 2275 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.05 4.20 1.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.09
68 30.497.003 ROJAS, MARTA NOEMI 2275 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.75 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.87
69 35.847.265 GALVAN, LUCIA 11066 6 8.28 0.00 3.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.80 5.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.33
70 33.351.818 BUSTOS, MERCEDES ISABEL 2275 6 7.75 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.45 3.70 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.15
71 33.351.836 SANCHEZ, TAMARA BEATRIZ 2275 6 7.72 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 1.35 1.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.92
72 34.010.245 SANCHEZ, MARIA CAROLINA 2275 6 8.22 0.00 3.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.30 4.10 0.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.82
73 30.208.426 SOSA LEDESMA, ETHEL SOLEDAD 2275 6 6.91 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.30 5.60 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.01
74 33.351.892 CARRIZO, LAURA CAROLINA 2275 6 7.60 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.90 5.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.25
75 30.275.261 VIZCARRA, PATRICIA NOEMI 2275 6 7.86 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.01
76 31.737.407 SUAREZ, JULIANA DEL CARMEN 2275 6 7.32 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.72
77 33.958.431 BRANDAN, ERIKA VANINA 2275 6 7.31 0.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.11
78 20.157.793 CENTENO, SILVIA DEL CARMEN 2282 6 6.20 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 2.40 2.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.30
79 26.264.850 ORELLANA, DANIEL GUSTAVO 2275 6 6.79 0.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.45 2.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.24
80 27.944.743 FECHA, JULIA LILIANA 2275 6 8.69 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.74
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81 25.448.028 JEREZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 2275 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 6.30 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
82 34.888.713 GALVAN, CELESTE ANAHY 11066 6 8.16 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.16
83 32.664.081 CORVALAN, ELVA VERONICA 2275 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 6.35 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.86
84 33.958.496 MEDINA CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA SILVANA 2275 6 6.79 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 5.40 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.84
85 29.288.307 BRANDAN, ANALIA CRISTINA 2275 6 7.02 1.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.27
86 37.652.513 SANCHEZ ALDERETE, VALERIA 11066 6 8.18 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.25 1.60 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.18
87 26.097.695 MALDONADO, JUAN DOMINGO 2275 6 6.77 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 5.30 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.07
88 36.517.878 CARDOZO, ELIANA FABIOLA 2277 6 8.96 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.96
89 37.129.462 CHAVEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 8.93 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.73
90 36.994.818 CORVALAN, FAVIANA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.99 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.64
91 32.663.990 REA, FATIMA ROSALINA 2275 6 7.09 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.44
92 35.743.671 CEBALLOS, SHIRLEY ANDREA 11066 6 8.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35
93 35.739.365 MANSILLA, MARCELO ADRIAN 11066 6 8.33 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.23
94 23.826.846 CHAVEZ, JUAN CARLOS 2282 6 7.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16
95 36.518.103 VEGA, NESTOR FACUNDO 2277 6 7.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.01
96 37.653.573 CORVALAN, GLENDA BELEN 12849 6 7.94 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.94
97 37.653.573 CORVALAN, GLENDA BELEN 11066 6 7.94 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.94
98 31.248.658 CACERES, ROXANA VANESA 2282 6 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
99 33.519.914 LESCANO, MARIELA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.80 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.27

100 35.816.362 GALVAN, NADIA CONSTANZA 11066 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
101 35.816.362 GALVAN, NADIA CONSTANZA 2282 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
102 33.619.709 GUERRA, ANTONELA 2277 6 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.88
103 34.709.217 FRIAS, DARíO ALEJANDRO 4045 6 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.60 2.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
104 36.638.745 JESUS, AILEN MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 2282 6 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
105 35.739.413 AREVALO, FERNANDA MARCELA DEL CARMEN11066 6 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.63
106 31.579.887 SANCHEZ, YUHANA BELEN 11066 6 8.09 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.59
107 37.443.665 NAVARRO, MELCY RUTH DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
108 26.997.452 CORREA, GUSTAVO ABELARDO 2282 6 5.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 4.30 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
109 36.611.721 ORTIZ, NILDA MARíA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.15
110 34.694.209 MEDINA, DANIELA NOELIA 11066 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.47
111 36.517.876 SANCHEZ, EMMANUEL DE JESUS 11066 6 7.34 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.94
112 37.442.497 SANCHEZ, URSULA BERSABEL 11066 6 8.12 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67
113 35.744.200 SANTILLAN, PAULA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.07
114 33.168.988 BORGES, BRINA MARIA R 12539 6 8.52 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.52
115 38.641.062 CAMPOS, YISELA BELéN 11066 6 7.83 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.23
116 27.933.018 LOPEZ, CLAUDIO ALEJANDRO 2275 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.22
117 36.551.066 GALVAN, ANAHI ELIZABET 11066 6 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.11
118 27.906.895 VIZCARRA, LUCIA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.87
119 37.138.728 GALVAN, MARIA ROSA 11066 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.80
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LOM Ordinario Provisorio 2020

Nivel Secundario

SECRETARIO

Supletorio 1a instancia
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 17.514.390 CARDOZO, MARIA DE LA CRUZ 1236 3 8.15 6.00 12.75 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 3.45 7.85 5.80 3.90 1.30 0.00 93.20
2 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2803 3 7.35 2.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.25
3 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 1236 3 7.33 5.00 3.50 22.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.35 3.00 4.05 1.65 0.00 0.10 0.00 56.98
4 26.209.733 ANDRADA, MARÍA CRISTINA 1236 3 8.46 2.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 3.60 6.20 2.50 0.00 0.40 0.00 56.31
5 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 1236 3 8.77 5.00 5.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 4.50 4.20 3.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.17
6 25.503.638 AGUIRRE, MARIELA  SILVANA 1236 3 7.92 4.00 4.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 3.30 6.55 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 50.07
7 17.123.871 REY AZAR, RAMON ALBERTO 2807 3 8.91 4.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 5.70 4.50 4.20 0.15 0.15 0.00 44.11
8 29.486.761 GALVAN, JUAN PABLO 1236 3 7.38 4.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.35 0.60 2.00 4.10 0.00 0.20 0.00 42.63
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